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Directorate of Health Services, Aizawl : MizoramDirectorate of Health Services, Aizawl : Mizoram

COVIDCOVID--19 MIZORAM19 MIZORAM STATUSSTATUS UPDATEUPDATE

NEWLY ADDEDNEWLY ADDED
19.10.202119.10.2021

CUMULATIVE TILLCUMULATIVE TILL
19.10.202119.10.2021

PersonsPersons ScreenedScreened
165165 3,17,1653,17,165

Samples TestedSamples Tested
97009700 12,32,52312,32,523

ConfirmedConfirmed PositivePositive
953953 1,13,8011,13,801

DischargedDischarged
12691269 1,03,3051,03,305
DeathsDeaths

33 392392
Active CasesActive Cases

953953 10,10410,104

Issue No.581Issue No.581 Dt.19.10.2021 TuesdayDt.19.10.2021 Tuesday 11:00PM11:00PM LastLast 24 hours24 hours

((90.78%)90.78%)

(0.34%(0.34%

(8.88%)(8.88%)



COVIDCOVID--19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
19.10.2021 (5:00PM19.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

LAB./RAgT
NO. OF SAMPLE

TESTED CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 1026 3,04,600
TrueNat-PCR 373 68,216

Rapid Antigen Test 8253 8,53,849

TOTALTOTAL 97009700 12,32,52312,32,523

Outside Mizoram - 58

COVIDCOVID--19 POSITIVE19 POSITIVE UPDATEUPDATE
19.10.2021 (5:00PM)19.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hoursLast 24hours

LAB./RAgT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 160 25,955
TrueNat-PCR 57 6,067

Rapid Antigen Test 725 80,769

TOTALTOTAL 953953 113801113801

Outside Mizoram - 1

Daily Positivity Rate 9.82%

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

FIA Antigen Test 48 5800

FIA Antigen Test 11 1009



COVIDCOVID--1919 POSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORTPOSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORT
19.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

POSITIVE
FROM

NO. OF
POSITIVE

QC/Cases with
travel history 1

CONTACT
TRACING 549

ISOLATED CASE 403
TOTALTOTAL 953

ASYMPTOMATIC

1
332
132
465

SYMPTOMATIC

0
217
271
488488

COVIDCOVID--19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT
19.10.2021 (11:00PM) Last 24 hours

TOTAL NUMBER OF DISCHARGED TODAY  = 1269

Aizawl district
Champhai district
Hnahthial district
Khawzawl district
Kolasib district
Lawngtlai district
Lunglei district
Mamit district
Saitual district
Serchhip district
Siaha district

811
148

4
1

23
60
95
51
6
6

64

COVID-19 MIZORAM HELPLINE
102(Toll free), 0389-2323336/2322336/2318336

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



COVIDCOVID--19 CASES REPORT19 CASES REPORT
19.10.2021  (11:00PM) Last 24 hours

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

CATEGORIES CUMULATIVE
CASES DISCHARGED DEATHS ACTIVE

CASES

TOTAL
ACTIVE

CASES %

Civilians/
Others 112157 101673 390 10,094 99.90%

BSF 741 740 0 1

Assam
Rifles 344 339 0 5

CRPF 122 116 2 4 0.10%

BRO/
BRTF 156 156 0 0

Indian Army
/CIJWS 64 64 0 0

NDRF 32 32 0 0

Truckers 185 185 0 0

TOTAL 113801 103305 392 10104

Cases with no travel history outside the state : 109254
Those cases who entered from outside Mizoram : 4,547

STATUS OF POSITIVE CASES TODAY
Civilians/Others – 953 TOTAL = 953



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
19.10.202119.10.2021 (11:00PM(11:00PM)) LAST 24 HOURSLAST 24 HOURS

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP

Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl

NAME OFNAME OF
DISTRICTDISTRICT

TOTALTOTAL
CASESCASES

NO. OFNO. OF
DISCHARDISCHAR

GEDGED

NO.NO.
OFOF

DEATHDEATH
SS

NO. OFNO. OF
ACTIVEACTIVE
CASESCASES

DATE OFDATE OF
LAST CASELAST CASE
REPORTEDREPORTED

AIZAWL 71364 64,973 286 6105 18.10.2021

CHAMPHAI 4622 4102 7 513 18.10.2021

HNAHTHIAL 775 597 3 175 18.10.2021

KHAWZAWL 677 638 0 39 18.10.2021

KOLASIB 7535 7260 26 249 18.10.2021

LAWNGTLAI 6541 6058 22 461 18.10.2021

LUNGLEI 8824 7930 25 869 18.10.2021

MAMIT 4398 3969 6 423 18.10.2021

SAITUAL 402 352 2 48 18.10.2021

SERCHHIP 3448 2770 7 671 18.10.2021

SIAHA 5215 4656 8 551 18.10.2021

TOTALTOTAL 113801113801 103305103305 392392 1010410104



IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM


